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Bohrmaschine 10 mm R/L

Teil-Nr.:

19016450
19016451
19016452
19016453
19016454
19016455
19016456
19016457
19016458
19016415
19014774
19016416
19016461
19014820
19016418
19016419
19016420
19014817
19016421

Bezeichnung

Schraube
Schnellwechsel-Bohrfutter
Uberwurfmutter
Phenolic-Scheibe
Kugellager
Zylinderstift (2)
Planetengetriebe-Halter
Planetenrad (2)
Getriebegehduse
Kugellager

Kugellager

Vorderer Rotordeckel
Rotor

Rotorblatt (4)

Zylinder

Zylinderstift

Hinterer Rotordeckel
Kugellager

Dichtung

Pos.
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
35
36
37
38
39

Teil-Nr.:

19016466
19016423
19016424
19016425
19016426
19016427
19016428
19016429
19016430
19016431
19016432
19016433
19016434
19016435
19016436
19016437
19016151
19016439
19016441

Bezeichnung
Gehiuse
Driicker
Ventilfeder
Schild

O-Ring
Umsteuerhebel
Umsteuerbuchse
Ventilschieber
O-Ring

O-Ring
Vorspannstift (2)
Stift

Feder

Schraube
Deflektor
Schraube (2)
O-Ring
Luftanschluss
Isoliergriff
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